

Misc. Appeal 27/23

Order No. 07  
31.07.2024      In view of resolution of Local Bar, the members of Bar Association,  
abstain from judicial work.  
No steps taken by either sides.  
None move on call.  
Fix 06.11.24 for hearing of petition dt. 03.7.24.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB01486)

Additional District Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB01486)